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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
29.03.2025 - 12:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 51.63 655
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 53.10 602
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 53.54 587
4. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 56.44 501
5. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 56.61 496
6. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 ILIRYA 56.74 493
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 56.84 490
8. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 56.94 488
9. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.13 483

10. BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step 59.84 420
11. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 NEPTUN 1:01.36 390
12. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 NEPTUN 1:02.61 367
13. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 08 SWC Orion 1:03.34 354
14. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:03.50 352
15. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:03.62 350
16. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:04.41 337
17. TRENESKI, Valentin 07 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 1:04.50 335
18. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:04.62 334
19. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.91 314
20. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.92 300
21. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:07.02 299
22. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 1:08.92 275
23. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 1:09.52 268
24. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:09.95 263
25. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 1:10.51 257
26. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 1:11.33 248
27. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 1:11.65 245
28. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:11.66 245
29. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.40 237
30. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.63 235
31. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:13.22 229
32. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:13.52 226
33. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 DELFIN 1:13.70 225
34. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 1:13.92 223
35. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:14.25 220
36. STANAJKOVIC, Stanko 14 DUBOCICA 1:14.36 219
37. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 NEPTUN 1:14.65 216
38. TOROMONOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 1:14.93 214
39. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:15.61 208
40. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:16.55 200
41. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 09 DELFIN 1:17.43 194
42. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 OKTOPOD 1:17.46 193
43. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.76 191
44. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 1:19.44 179
45. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 1:19.76 177
46. PSLATIROV, Mihail 14 OKTOPOD 1:20.05 175
47. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:20.85 170
48. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 1:21.34 167
49. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 VARDAR 1:21.56 166
50. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 1:25.05 146
51. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:30.11 123
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. TRAJKOVSKI, Noa 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:32.44 114
53. FILEV, Boban 13 PK struga 1:32.45 114
54. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 13 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 1:32.72 113
55. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.75 112
56. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:33.24 111
57. SAVIC, Teodor 15 DUBOCICA 1:35.42 103
58. DURANSKI, Davor 12 PK Skopje 1:38.93 93
59. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 1:40.13 89
60. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.50 88
61. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 1:42.91 82
62. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:44.21 79
63. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK struga 1:46.04 75
64. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 1:47.75 72
65. VLASI, Orges 11 PK struga 1:48.96 69
66. RISTOVSKI, Mateo 13 PK Skopje 1:49.45 68
67. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 1:50.51 66
68. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:52.91 62
69. MISIMI, Jon 15 MITROVICA 1:54.63 59
70. GJORGJIEVSKI, Vojdan 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:55.81 58
71. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:56.54 56
72. MIRCHEV, Mario 14 PK Skopje 1:57.22 55
73. DUKOVSKI, Gordan 12 PK Skopje 1:58.13 54

 B CATEGORY

1. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 ILIRYA 56.74 493
2. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 56.94 488
3. BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step 59.84 420
4. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 NEPTUN 1:01.36 390
5. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:03.50 352
6. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:03.62 350
7. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:04.41 337
8. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.92 300
9. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 1:09.52 268

10. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:09.95 263
11. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 1:10.51 257
12. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 1:11.33 248
13. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:11.66 245
14. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:13.22 229
15. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:13.52 226
16. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 OKTOPOD 1:17.46 193
17. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 1:21.34 167
18. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 VARDAR 1:21.56 166
19. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:33.24 111
20. VLASI, Orges 11 PK struga 1:48.96 69

C  CATEGORY

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 56.44 501
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 1:04.62 334
3. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.91 314
4. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:07.02 299
5. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 1:08.92 275
6. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.63 235
7. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 1:13.92 223
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, C  CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:14.25 220
9. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 NEPTUN 1:14.65 216

10. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:15.61 208
11. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 1:19.44 179
12. FILEV, Boban 13 PK struga 1:32.45 114
13. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 13 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 1:32.72 113
14. DURANSKI, Davor 12 PK Skopje 1:38.93 93
15. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK struga 1:46.04 75
16. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 1:47.75 72
17. RISTOVSKI, Mateo 13 PK Skopje 1:49.45 68
18. DUKOVSKI, Gordan 12 PK Skopje 1:58.13 54

D CATEGORY

1. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.40 237
2. STANAJKOVIC, Stanko 14 DUBOCICA 1:14.36 219
3. TOROMONOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 1:14.93 214
4. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:16.55 200
5. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.76 191
6. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 1:19.76 177
7. PSLATIROV, Mihail 14 OKTOPOD 1:20.05 175
8. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 1:25.05 146
9. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:30.11 123

10. TRAJKOVSKI, Noa 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:32.44 114
11. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.75 112
12. SAVIC, Teodor 15 DUBOCICA 1:35.42 103
13. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.50 88
14. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 1:42.91 82
15. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:44.21 79
16. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:52.91 62
17. MISIMI, Jon 15 MITROVICA 1:54.63 59
18. GJORGJIEVSKI, Vojdan 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:55.81 58
19. MIRCHEV, Mario 14 PK Skopje 1:57.22 55

E CATEGORY

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:20.85 170
2. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 1:40.13 89
3. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 1:50.51 66


